)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:00:51 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0629 (Rat #0613, Act #0524 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Labor, Commerce and Industry
Similar (S 0518)
A Bill to amend Chapter 3 of Title 13, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Development Board, by
adding Section 13-3-130 so as to establish the Permanent Advisory Committee of the State Development Board.-amended title

05/09/85
05/08/86
05/08/86
05/08/86
05/09/86
05/13/86
05/13/86
05/22/86
05/29/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/12/86
06/12/86
06/12/86
06/20/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-2013
Amended SJ-2555

Read second time SJ-2558

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2558
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2566

Introduced and read first time HJ-3009

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3009
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3262
Debate adjourned HJ-3503

Amended HJ-3590

Read second time HJ-3591

Read third time HJ-3653

Returned HJ-3653

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3699

Ratified R 613

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/86

Act No. 524

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



