

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0629 (Rat #0613, Act #0524 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Labor, Commerce and Industry

Similar (S 0518)

A Bill to amend Chapter 3 of Title 13, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Development Board, by adding Section 13-3-130 so as to establish the Permanent Advisory Committee of the State Development Board.-amended title

05/09/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-2013
05/08/86	Senate	Amended SJ-2555
05/08/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2558
05/08/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2558
05/09/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2566
05/13/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3009
05/13/86	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3009
05/22/86	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3262
05/29/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3503
06/03/86	House	Amended HJ-3590
06/03/86	House	Read second time HJ-3591
06/04/86	House	Read third time HJ-3653
06/04/86	House	Returned HJ-3653
06/05/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3699
06/05/86		Ratified R 613
06/12/86		Signed By Governor
06/12/86		Effective date 06/12/86
06/12/86		Act No. 524
06/20/86		Copies available